Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADMUTHE SAURABH GUNVANT

ANSARI FARMAN FURQUAN

ATHARV UDAY PAWAR

AWASARMOL SIDDHANT PRADIP

BABALADI RAHUL AMRUT

BAGAL SWAMIRAJ DIWAN

BANKAR SHIVANI RAJIV

BARVE HRISHIKESH ADINATH

BHOITE SHUBHAM SATISH

BHOSALE SUSMIT SUBHASH

BORATE CHAITANYA DATTATRAYA

BURTE VIVEK VILAS

CHAVAN HARSHAL SANJAY

CHAVAN NARESH CHANDU

DALBHANJAN RAKESH TARACHAND

DHADGE SHUBHAM KANIFNATH

DHAWALE DHRUVA VIRENDRA

DISALE PRATIK PRAMOD

GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT

GAMBHIRE SHUBHAM DILIPRAO

GAWDE TRUSHA BHAGWAN

GHUMARE PARSAND SHAMRAO

GOVEKAR PRADEEP BHAGWAN

GUPTA ABHISHEK SANJEEV

JADHAV SIDDHARTH PRALHAD

KADAM AKSHAY DIPAK

KADU AKSHAY SUDHAKAR

KADU CHANDRASHEKHAR DILIP

KALE CHAITAIL DIGAMBAR

KALEL AKSHAY MACHINDRA

KASBE SAIPRASAD GOROBA

Mother Name

CHHAYA

ZAHEDA

UJJWALA

VAISHALI

VIDYA

KUMUDINI

BHARTI

SHEETAL

VAISHALI

SMITA

VIJAYA

VAISHALI

BHARATI

RUKIBAI

LAXMI

ROHINI

POOJA

VAISHALI

SANDHYA

VARSHA

AIKA

JAYSHRI

REKHA

JAISHRI

MANISHA

ANITA

MOHINI

VANDANA

SHOBHA

ADIKA

RADHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Year

Eligibility No
12014281707
12014281726
12014281698
12014281723
12014281712
12014281730
12014281713
12014281697
12014281728
12014281714
12014281720
12014281700
12014281703
12014281688
12014281716
12014281724
12014281692
12014281733
12014281731
12014281686
12014281721
12014281699
12014281691
12014281684
12014281719
12014281695
12014281693
12014281696
12014281687
12014281729

12014281685

List ID

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

20f4

KESARE NEHA DINESH

KHANDELWAL SHUBHAM VINOD

KUMBHAR MAYUR AUDUMBAR

KUSHWAHA SANTOSH UMESH

MADANE LAKHAN BABA

MANDHARE LAXMI SHANKAR

MASKE ROHAN RAJENDRA

PAL BAKHIMSO TAWALUM

PATIL ROHIT CHANDRAKANT

PATIL SHUBHAM MANOHAR

PAWAR AJAY MANILAL

PRABHALKAR SHRINATH RAMRAO

SALUNKE RAVINDRA DEVIDAS

SHARMA PRAGUN ARUN

SHELKE AJINKYA SUDHIR

SHENDKAR SAGAR ROHIDAS

SHIRKE ANIKET SANJAY

SHIRSAT SURAJ MADHUKAR

SONAWADEKAR KETAN ANIL

TAMBITKAR ASHISH ANANT

TAYADE KUNAL GANESH

VASAVE SANTOSH MITHARAM

YADAV SHUBHAM RAMESH

VANDANA

SANGITA

SANGITA

RANJANADEVI

SARIKA

PUSHPA

VAIJAYANTA

ELEMSI

CHANDRAKALA

ARUNA

LATABAI

HIRABAI

SUREKHA

SUSHMA

MADHURI
SHELKE

VIJAYMALA

ANITA

LAXMI

AMRUTA

ASHWINI

SAVITA

RITABAI

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670
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12014281689

12014281717

12014281710

12014281704

12014281725

12014281709

12014281701

12014281683

12014281705

12014281708

12014281718

12014281734

12014281722

12014281736

12014281690

12014281732

12014281715

12014281694

12014281735

12014281702

12014281706

12014281727

12014281711
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T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T004554

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060

T003060



Sr.No

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

30of4

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADSUL SWAPNIL SURESH

AGARKAR ABHISHEK ANIL

BAGADE VIKRAM VIJAYKUMAR

BHAMRE SAMRUDDHI SHYAMKANT

BHOR GAURAV SAMBHAUJI

CHAUGULE BALU MARGU

DANGE PRADIP NAGSHETTI

DERE DIKSHA ARVIND

DHOKE NEHA ASHOK

DINDKAR CHAITANYA RAMDAS

DONGRE SACHIN ANANT

GADGANJE SIDDHESHWAR DATTATRAY

GANDHI AKSHAY VIJAY

GHANGALE BHUSHAN REVAN

GHOLAP VIRAJ VIJAY

GUND AVINASH JALINDAR

JADHAV AJAY SARJERAV

JADHAV SAYALI SUBHASH

JADHAV SHUBHAM ASHOKRAO

JAGDALE YUVRAJ RAJENDRA

KADIPURE GOVIND LALASAHEB

KAMBLE VISHAL KULAS

KHOMANE MAHESH SAHEBRAO

KOLEKAR SHANKAR JAYARAM

KOLTE GANESH POPAT

KUNDUR AKSHAY AMIT

KUWAR PRIYANKA VASANT

LENGRE MADHURA DHULUBA

MANE ANIKET PANDIT

MANE SANGRAM BAPURAO

MAVCHI SUPRIYA VASANT

Mother Name

LATA

ANITA

SUREKHA

VIDYA

ANITA

ANITA

MAHADEVI

SUNITA

SUNITA

ASHA

MADHAVI

SUNITA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

SHUBHANGI

JYOTSNA

UJWALA

MUKTABAI

SUMAN

KOUSHALAYA

DHONDABAI

SUMAN

ANUPAMA

PRAMEELABAI

MANGAL

LAXMI

VIJAYA

PRAMEELABAI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Year

Eligibility No
12014281742
12014281758
12014281761
12014281750
12014281777
12014281737
12014281760
12014281766
12014281744
12014281779
12014281749
12014281780
12014281784
12014281778
12014281764
12014281753
12014281782
12014281751
12014281773
12014281745
12014281757
12014281759
12014281738
12014281774
12014281763
12014281781
12014281748
12014281767
12014281754
12014281739

12014281752

List ID

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

TO003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

TO003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

TO003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

TO003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

TO003061

T003061

T003061

T003061

T003061
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

86 METKARI PRIYANKA TANAJI MAYA 2 12014281771 T003061
87 MORE SUHAS SHIVAJI MANDA 2 12014281747 T003061
88 MUJAWAR SADRUDDIN MAHEMOOD AABEDA 2 12014281765 T003061
89 NIKAM HARSHAD SAMPATRAO CHHAYA 2 12014281741 T003061
90 PETHE POOJA ABHIMAN RUKMINI 2 12014281775 T003061
91 PRODINSO PUL . . SELEPSI 2 12014281776 T003061
92 PURI VRUSHALI ASHOKRAO SAGAR 2 12014281772 T003061
93 RACHMALE LAXMAN NAMDEV SUVERNA 2 12014281740 T003061
94 SAGAR AMIT TATYARAO MEERA 2 12014281770 T003061
95 SHELKE PRACHI KISAN KAVITA 2 12014281755 T003061
96 SHEWADE MONIKA GAUTAM ARCHANA 2 12014281743 T003061
97 SHINDE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH PRAMILA 2 12014281768 T003061
98 SURWADE AKASH DILIP USHA 2 12014281746 T003061
99 THAKARE RAMESHWAR SIDDHESHWAR  PARAMATI 2 12014281783 T003061
100 VITKAR AISHWARYA RAJU HEMA 2 12014281769 T003061
101 WANARE PAVAN BABARAO DEVAKA 2 12014281756 T003061
102 YADAV TEJAS MANOHAR BHARATI 2 12014281762 T003061
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